PROVIDING SAFETY SOLUTIONS
2721 Hopewell Place NE
Calgary, Alberta, Canada  T1Y 7J7
Houston | Abu Dhabi | Beijing | Singapore
1-866-FIREGAS (347-3427)
ph. (403) 219-0688 | fx. (403) 219-0694
www.net-safety.com | nsmsales@net-safety.com
• Choose From Any Of Our

electric heater (1500W) 10 ft +
propane heater - mod./unmod. (27000w) 12 ft +
ORDERING INFORMATION
FW2-IR3S-A	 0 to 20 mA Analog Output
FW2-IR3S-R	 Fire and Fault Alarm Relays
FW2-IR3S-D	 RS-485 MODBUS RTU Protocol
FW2-IR3S-AH	 0 to 20 mA Analog Output and
	 HART Communication Protocol
	 (through JB-MPHF-A/S)
FW2-IR3S-AR	 0 to 20 mA Analog Output and
	 Fire and Fault Alarm Relays
	 (through JB-IR3SAR-A/S)
FW2-IR3S-AD	 0-20 mA Analog Output and
	 RS-485 MODBUS RTU Protocol
FW2-IR3S-AHR	 0 to 20 mA Analog Output and
	 Fire and Fault Alarm Relays and
	 HART Communication Protocol
	 (through JB-MPHFR-A/S)
OPTIONS: -X (ATEX/IECEx), -SS (Stainless Steel)